All-City 2024 Efficiency Calculation

Rank

Sort by Efficiency per Swimmer

Pool

8/3/2024 16:59

efficiency per swimmer

1 Nakoma Swim Team
2 Hawks Landing Swim Team
3 Hill Farm Swim Club
4 Seminole Swim Team
5 Shorewood Hills
6 Monona Swim and Dive Team
7 Parkcrest
8 Maple Bluff Country Club Swim
9 High Point Swim Club
10 Ridgewood
11 Middleton Gators
12 West Side Swim Club
13 Goodman Pool Waves

15.35
12.01
11.65
11.13
10.66
10.41
10.09
9.01
8.62
8.37
8.09
7.95
5.12



