All-City 2024 Efficiency Calculation

Sort by Efficiency per Swimmer

8/3/2024 16:59

Rank	Pool	efficiency per swimmer
	1 Nakoma Swim Team	15.35
	2 Hawks Landing Swim Team	12.01
	3 Hill Farm Swim Club	11.65
	4 Seminole Swim Team	11.13
	5 Shorewood Hills	10.66
	6 Monona Swim and Dive Team	10.41
	7 Parkcrest	10.09
	8 Maple Bluff Country Club Swim	9.01
	9 High Point Swim Club	8.62
	10 Ridgewood	8.37
	11 Middleton Gators	8.09
	12 West Side Swim Club	7.95
	13 Goodman Pool Waves	5.12